2019 Beginners 6 Hole League &

Individual Low Net
Tuesday August 13, 2019

Low Net
tie 1st 32 Jill Biondi $4.00
32 Jared Strong $4.00
32 Courtney Mikesic $4.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Longest Putt #5 — Randy Otting

Individual Low Net
Tuesday August 6, 2019

Low Net
1st 26 Randy Otting $5.00
2" 30 Jill Biondi $3.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Longest Putt #5 — Chad McRea

Individual Low Net
Tuesday July 30, 2019

Low Net
tie 1s* 31 Randy Otting $4.00
31 Chad McRea $4.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Longest Putt #5 — Randy Otting

Individual Low Net
Tuesday July 23, 2019

Low Net
tie 1s* 30 Randy Otting $4.00
30 Shauna Otting $4.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Longest Putt #5 — Jill Biondi

Individual Low Net
Tuesday July 16, 2019

Low Net
1st 28 Chad McRea $5.00
tie 2" 32 Jared Strong $2.00
32 Joe Strong $2.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Closest to #4 — Jared Strong

Individual Low Net
Tuesday July 9, 2019

Low Net
1t 30 Courtney Mikesic $5.00
2nd 32 Jill Biondi $3.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Closest to #4 — Courtney Mikesic

Individual Low Net
Tuesday July 2, 2019

Low Net
1st 29 Jill Biondi $5.00
tie 2@ 30 Randy Otting $2.00
30 Courtney Mikesic $2.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Closest to #4 — Shauna Otting

Individual Low Net
Tuesday June 25, 2019

Low Net
tie 1st 27 Jill Biondi $4.00
27 Randy Otting $4.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Closest to #4 — Shauna Otting

Individual Low Net
Tuesday June 11, 2019

Low Net
1st 28 Jill Biondi $5.00
2" 30 Randy Otting $3.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Closest to #4 — Courtney Mikesic

Individual Low Net
Tuesday June 4, 2019

Low Net
1st 27 Jill Biondi $5.00
2" 29 Courtney Mikesic $3.00

Proximity Prizes — Sleeve Marathon
Longest Putt #6 — Shauna Otting

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012
All prizes awarded as ProShop Credit



